
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 110 VIETNAM                                  18294                       36213

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        4483

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                       10475

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                        3411

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                        6657

                                                                

007                                                             

 110 VIETNAM        MT            30          18294           60          36213

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           37           4483

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           36          10475

 544 SEYCHEL        MT             -              -           22           3411

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -           40           6657

                                                                

00701                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT            30          18294           60          36213

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           37           4483

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           36          10475

 544 SEYCHEL        MT             -              -           22           3411

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -           40           6657

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 110 VIETNAM        MT            30          18294           60          36213

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           37           4483

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           36          10475

 544 SEYCHEL        MT             -              -           22           3411

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -           40           6657

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 110 VIETNAM        MT            30          18294           60          36213

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           36          10475

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  21362                       31857

 106 TAIWAN                                   22956                      167905

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1942          21362         2971          31857

 106 TAIWAN         MT          2010          22956        16497         167905

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1942          21362         2971          31857

 106 TAIWAN         MT          2010          22956        16497         167905

                                                                

3                                                               

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         220

                                                                

303                                                             

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         220

                                                                

30301                                                           

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         220

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         220

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   7519                      351887

 105 CHINA                                    40725                      826401

 106 TAIWAN                                   22084                      273691

 108 HG KONG                                   9908                       34230

 111 THAILND                                   2384                       34075

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        5831

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       45916

 118 INDNSIA                                   1818                       27001

 123 INDIA                                    12346                       18563

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2887

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         988

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       44544

 208 BELGIUM                                   9920                      110560

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       16759

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2670

 304 USA                                      45343                      423254

 601 AUSTRAL                                   9273                       77192
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   2249                      195819

 105 CHINA                                    34933                      466158

 106 TAIWAN                                   14320                       53157

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        9588

 111 THAILND                                      -                        7745

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        5831

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       45916

 118 INDNSIA                                   1818                       14529

 123 INDIA                                    12346                       18563

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2887

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         988

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       16759

 304 USA                                          -                       70073

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       14460

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   2249                      195819

 105 CHINA                                    34933                      466158

 106 TAIWAN                                   14320                       53157

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        9588

 111 THAILND                                      -                        7745

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        5831

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       45916

 118 INDNSIA                                   1818                       14529

 123 INDIA                                    12346                       18563

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2887

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         988

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       16759

 304 USA                                          -                       70073

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       14460

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            38           5270         1105         156068

 105 CHINA          MT            48           5792         2884         360243

 106 TAIWAN         MT            63           7764         1377         173931

 108 HG KONG        MT            80           9908          184          24642

 111 THAILND        MT            15           2384          160          26330

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           81          12472

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           16           2670

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            48           6775          287          41854

                                                                

515                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           20          18012

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           75          44544

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           9920          176         110560

 304 USA            MT            56          45343          448         353181

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             3           2498           25          20878

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           42          28591

                                                                

6                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                         538

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       41536

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         602

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         500

 304 USA                                          -                       43200

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         300

                                                                

603                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1424

                                                                

60305                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -           31            355

                                                                

609                                                             

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         602

                                                                

613                                                             

 304 USA            MT             -              -           14          43200

                                                                

61301                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -           14          43200
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

615                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                         538

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       40112

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         500

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         300

                                                                

61501                                                           

 602 PAP NGA        MT             -              -            0            300

                                                                

6150101                                                         

 602 PAP NGA        MT             -              -            0            300

                                                                

61507                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1            538

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            3           6387

                                                                

6150701                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1            538

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2           3119

                                                                

6150703                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           3268

                                                                

61509                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           1763

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0            500

                                                                

6150903                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           1763

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0            500

                                                                

61511                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       31270

                                                                

7                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                      660339

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                     1029164

 108 HG KONG                                  53013                      588349

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                      108000

 145 SYRIA                                   523516                     3119633

 146 LEBANON                                  19905                      193500

 201 ICELAND                                   3602                      208990

 202 NORWAY                                   26279                     1053269

 203 SWEDEN                                    6114                     2309067

 204 DENMARK                                 291718                     2538712

 205 U KING                                  992365                    21117686

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1425

 207 NETHLDS                                1391374                    12843554

 208 BELGIUM                                 678371                     8282788

 210 FRANCE                                 1057304                     6950198

 213 GERMANY                                3468631                    49822040

 215 SWITZLD                                 148765                     4716292

 217 PORTUGL                                   5379                      103862

 219 GIBRALT                                      -                        2231

 220 ITALY                                        -                     1267125

 221 MALTA                                     1298                       23962

 222 FINLAND                                  13576                      609841

 223 POLAND                                       -                       72841

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                     1102338

 225 AUSTRIA                                  80752                     2579558

 226 CZECHO                                       -                         982

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         999

 228 SER MON                                  12975                       13970

 230 GREECE                                  529865                     4199066

 232 BULGAR                                    2199                        2199

 233 CYPRUS                                   35446                      377516

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       17659

 302 CANADA                                 3154450                    51198442

 304 USA                                   52437046                   513389962

 305 MEXICO                                  866262                     6971844

 307 HONDURS                                      -                       48700

 312 PANAMA                                  465930                     6770930

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        7791

 324 PRTRICO                                 581701                     4695768
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

7                                                               

 331 ANT BAR                                  68119                      440830

 333 C DOMNC                                  11205                       40133

 334 MONT SE                                   4023                       25814

 335 ST CHRI                                  18347                      120265

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                      108488

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       13056

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                     5484280

 517 GHANA                                    33000                       33000

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1715

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                        1040

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                      111300

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                      160000

                                                                

701                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                       17630

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                      993074

 205 U KING                                   16840                      221023

 207 NETHLDS                                   4717                        4717

 210 FRANCE                                    4868                        4868

 213 GERMANY                                  13762                       13762

 217 PORTUGL                                   5379                       42279

 220 ITALY                                        -                       45159

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1178

 230 GREECE                                       -                        9771

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       17659

 304 USA                                     234573                     1666774

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         742

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       34837

                                                                

70101                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          969          16563

 544 SEYCHEL        KG             -              -           13            742

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          969          16563

 544 SEYCHEL        KG             -              -           13            742

                                                                

70101032                                                        

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          969          16563

 544 SEYCHEL        KG             -              -           13            742

                                                                

70105                                                           

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       34837

                                                                

7010505                                                         

 602 PAP NGA        NO             -              -           10          34837

                                                                

70109                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                      204183

 220 ITALY                                        -                       45159

                                                                

7010913                                                         

 205 U KING         NO             -              -           64         204183

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -           13          45159

                                                                

70119                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                      426800

 304 USA                                          -                        3089

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 304 USA            NO             -              -            1           3089

                                                                

70125                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1067

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                      554882

                                                                

7012501                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            561

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           49         106574

                                                                

70127                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        5985

 205 U KING                                   16840                       16840
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EXPORT203横須賀
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70127                                                           

 207 NETHLDS                                   4717                        4717

 210 FRANCE                                    4868                        4868

 213 GERMANY                                  13762                       13762

 217 PORTUGL                                   5379                        5379

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1178

 230 GREECE                                       -                        9771

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       17659

 304 USA                                     234573                     1663685

                                                                

703                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                         977

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       28647

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         298

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       76463

                                                                

70301                                                           

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                        6340

                                                                

7030101                                                         

 602 PAP NGA        NO             -              -            3           4340

                                                                

70303                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         801

                                                                

70305                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         1125           4716

                                                                

70309                                                           

 602 PAP NGA        NO             -              -            7            700

                                                                

7030903                                                         

 602 PAP NGA        NO             -              -            7            700

                                                                

70315                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         460

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         298

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       55193

                                                                

70319                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -           90            630

                                                                

70327                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         517

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       22500

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       14230

                                                                

7032701                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            1            517

 602 PAP NGA        NO             -              -            1           1019

                                                                

705                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                      641732

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        7443

 108 HG KONG                                  53013                      588349

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                      108000

 145 SYRIA                                   523516                     3119633

 146 LEBANON                                  19905                      193500

 201 ICELAND                                   3602                      208990

 202 NORWAY                                   26279                     1053269

 203 SWEDEN                                    6114                     2309067

 204 DENMARK                                 291718                     2538712

 205 U KING                                  975525                    20896663

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1425

 207 NETHLDS                                1386657                    12838837

 208 BELGIUM                                 678371                     8282788

 210 FRANCE                                 1052436                     6945330

 213 GERMANY                                3454869                    49808278

 215 SWITZLD                                 148765                     4716292

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       61583

 219 GIBRALT                                      -                        2231

 220 ITALY                                        -                     1221966

 221 MALTA                                     1298                       23962

 222 FINLAND                                  13576                      609841
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EXPORT203横須賀
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705                                                             

 223 POLAND                                       -                       72841

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                     1101160

 225 AUSTRIA                                  80752                     2579558

 226 CZECHO                                       -                         982

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         999

 228 SER MON                                  12975                       13970

 230 GREECE                                  529865                     4189295

 232 BULGAR                                    2199                        2199

 233 CYPRUS                                   35446                      377516

 302 CANADA                                 3154450                    51198442

 304 USA                                   52202473                   511723188

 305 MEXICO                                  866262                     6971844

 307 HONDURS                                      -                       48700

 312 PANAMA                                  465930                     6770930

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        7791

 324 PRTRICO                                 581701                     4695768

 331 ANT BAR                                  68119                      440830

 333 C DOMNC                                  11205                       40133

 334 MONT SE                                   4023                       25814

 335 ST CHRI                                  18347                      120265

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                      108488

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       13056

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                     5484280

 517 GHANA                                    33000                       33000

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1715

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                      160000

                                                                

70503                                                           

 108 HG KONG        NO            39          53013          422         588349

 145 SYRIA          NO           483         523516         3494        3119633

 146 LEBANON        NO            16          19905          129         193500

 201 ICELAND        NO             3           3602          213         208990

 202 NORWAY         NO            30          26279          926        1053269

 203 SWEDEN         NO             7           6114         2582        2309067

 204 DENMARK        NO           300         291718         2708        2538712

 205 U KING         NO           715         975525        22280       20896663

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            2           1425

 207 NETHLDS        NO          1222        1386657        12101       12838837

 208 BELGIUM        NO           771         678371         9196        8282788

 210 FRANCE         NO           860        1052436         5410        6945330

 213 GERMANY        NO          3045        3454869        48674       49808278

 215 SWITZLD        NO           123         148765         4281        4716292

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -          103          61583

 219 GIBRALT        NO             -              -            2           2231

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          914        1221966

 221 MALTA          NO             1           1298           34          23962

 222 FINLAND        NO            21          13576          846         609841

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -           96          72841

 224 RUSSIAN        NO             -              -            3           1160

 225 AUSTRIA        NO            91          80752         2850        2579558

 226 CZECHO         NO             -              -            1            982

 227 HUNGARY        NO             -              -            1            999

 228 SER MON        NO            11          12975           12          13970

 230 GREECE         NO           744         529865         5915        4189295

 232 BULGAR         NO             1           2199            1           2199

 233 CYPRUS         NO            28          35446          626         377516

 302 CANADA         NO          1896        3154450        32212       51198442

 304 USA            NO         28624       52202473       279412      511722388

 305 MEXICO         NO           378         866262         3587        6971844

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -            5           7791

 324 PRTRICO        NO           480         581701         3602        4695768

 331 ANT BAR        NO            63          68119          390         440830

 333 C DOMNC        NO            13          11205           41          40133

 334 MONT SE        NO             4           4023           26          25814

 335 ST CHRI        NO            17          18347          117         120265

 402 VENEZLA        NO             -              -           68         108488

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -           10          13056

 523 CANARY         NO             -              -            2           1715

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 108 HG KONG        NO            39          53013          422         588349

 145 SYRIA          NO             -              -            2           1407

 146 LEBANON        NO            10          11465          105         155705
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7050301                                                         

 201 ICELAND        NO             3           3602          173         154166

 202 NORWAY         NO            30          26279          735         795213

 203 SWEDEN         NO             7           6114         2380        2021418

 204 DENMARK        NO           144         126829         1634        1358185

 205 U KING         NO           493         710100        21505       19993463

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            2           1425

 207 NETHLDS        NO          1104        1220807         9645        9452091

 208 BELGIUM        NO           651         551022         8620        7663698

 210 FRANCE         NO           765         907793         4842        6134293

 213 GERMANY        NO          2826        3157583        46602       47023749

 215 SWITZLD        NO           123         148765         4143        4537458

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -          103          61583

 219 GIBRALT        NO             -              -            2           2231

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          914        1221966

 221 MALTA          NO             1           1298           34          23962

 222 FINLAND        NO            21          13576          761         510214

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -           96          72841

 224 RUSSIAN        NO             -              -            3           1160

 225 AUSTRIA        NO            90          79636         2542        2216519

 226 CZECHO         NO             -              -            1            982

 227 HUNGARY        NO             -              -            1            999

 228 SER MON        NO            11          12975           12          13970

 230 GREECE         NO           300         219857         2695        1908730

 232 BULGAR         NO             1           2199            1           2199

 233 CYPRUS         NO             3           3509          581         319282

 302 CANADA         NO          1752        3016571        27132       46125647

 304 USA            NO         28135       51141243       276127      505277006

 305 MEXICO         NO           378         866262         3587        6971844

 324 PRTRICO        NO           469         550858         3591        4664925

 331 ANT BAR        NO            46          48827          257         293972

 333 C DOMNC        NO             2           1672            7           7900

 334 MONT SE        NO             4           4023           25          24461

 335 ST CHRI        NO            12          12264           95          96233

 402 VENEZLA        NO             -              -           68         108488

 523 CANARY         NO             -              -            2           1715

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 145 SYRIA          NO           483         523516         3492        3118226

 146 LEBANON        NO             6           8440           24          37795

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -           40          54824

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -          191         258056

 203 SWEDEN         NO             -              -          202         287649

 204 DENMARK        NO           156         164889         1074        1180527

 205 U KING         NO           222         265425          775         903200

 207 NETHLDS        NO           118         165850         2456        3386746

 208 BELGIUM        NO           120         127349          576         619090

 210 FRANCE         NO            95         144643          568         811037

 213 GERMANY        NO           219         297286         2072        2784529

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -          138         178834

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -           85          99627

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             1           1116          308         363039

 230 GREECE         NO           444         310008         3220        2280565

 233 CYPRUS         NO            25          31937           45          58234

 302 CANADA         NO           144         137879         5080        5072795

 304 USA            NO           489        1061230         3285        6445382

 323 DOMNICA        NO             -              -            5           7791

 324 PRTRICO        NO            11          30843           11          30843

 331 ANT BAR        NO            17          19292          133         146858

 333 C DOMNC        NO            11           9533           34          32233

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            1           1353

 335 ST CHRI        NO             5           6083           22          24032

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -           10          13056

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 145 SYRIA          NO           242         180577         2554        1793510

 146 LEBANON        NO             4           3251           15          14445

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -           40          54824

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -          191         258056

 203 SWEDEN         NO             -              -          202         287649

 204 DENMARK        NO           156         164889         1074        1180527

 205 U KING         NO           222         265425          775         903200

 207 NETHLDS        NO           118         165850         2456        3386746

 208 BELGIUM        NO           120         127349          574         617093
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70503031                                                        

 210 FRANCE         NO            95         144643          568         811037

 213 GERMANY        NO           219         297286         2070        2780020

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -          138         178834

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -           84          97245

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             1           1116          308         363039

 230 GREECE         NO           444         310008         3220        2280565

 233 CYPRUS         NO            25          31937           45          58234

 302 CANADA         NO           144         137879         5080        5072795

 304 USA            NO           489        1061230         3285        6445382

 331 ANT BAR        NO            11          11720           97         100767

 333 C DOMNC        NO            10           8288           30          26695

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            1           1353

 335 ST CHRI        NO             5           6083           19          20732

                                                                

70505                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                         800

                                                                

70513                                                           

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            2         641732

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -            1           7443

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            3         108000

 224 RUSSIAN        NO             -              -            2        1100000

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            3          48700

 312 PANAMA         NO             2         465930            3        6770930

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1        5484280

 517 GHANA          NO             1          33000            1          33000

 619 F OCEAN        NO             -              -            1         160000

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            1         542232

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -            1           7443

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            3         108000

 224 RUSSIAN        NO             -              -            2        1100000

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            3          48700

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1        6305000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1        5484280

 517 GHANA          NO             1          33000            1          33000

 619 F OCEAN        NO             -              -            1         160000

                                                                

70513011                                                        

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1        6305000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1        5484280

                                                                

70513014                                                        

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            1         542232

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -            1           7443

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            3         108000

 224 RUSSIAN        NO             -              -            2        1100000

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            3          48700

 517 GHANA          NO             1          33000            1          33000

 619 F OCEAN        NO             -              -            1         160000

                                                                

8                                                               

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         235

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         255

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                        7281

                                                                

811                                                             

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                        1330

                                                                

81101                                                           

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                        1330

                                                                

8110117                                                         

 602 PAP NGA        KG             -              -           45           1330

                                                                

813                                                             

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         235

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         255

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                        5951

                                                                

81303                                                           

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         300
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81317                                                           

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         235

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         255

                                                                

8131701                                                         

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         235

 544 SEYCHEL                                      -                         255

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    208                        7872

 105 CHINA                                        -                        5274

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        3485

 111 THAILND                                      -                        5219

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        7263

 205 U KING                                       -                     1120908

 304 USA                                          -                      517111

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                       23376

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    208                        7872

 105 CHINA                                        -                        5274

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        3485

 111 THAILND                                      -                        5219

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        7263

 205 U KING                                       -                     1120908

 304 USA                                          -                       44151

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                       23376

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


